8/11/2015

BINGO

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BINGO

BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

4
5
8

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$11.40

$11.40
$17.00
$45.00

$62.00
$15.00

$15.00

$93.40

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2.25
$3.00

$10.25
$0.00

$0.00

$10.25

GA

Hald
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$11.40

$11.40
$14.75
$37.00

$51.75
$15.00

$15.00

$83.15

ntOfSales
2.68
214
0.54

5.35
12.21

12.21
18.20
48.18

66.38
16.06

16.06

100.00

tedReturn

0.92
0.90
0.43

1.00

0.75
0.72

0.53

ightedAve
0.02
0.02
0.00

0.12

0.14
0.35

0.09

0.74



